February 17, 2020

Warren County Enrollment History

District Annual % |Three Year| Six Year Ten Year Enroliment
EOQOY Change Per

Enrollment Change Change Change Change Year
1989-1990 9,940
1990-1991 9,946 0.06% 6
1991-1992 10,130 1.85% 184
1992-1993 10,297 1.65% 3.59% 167
1993-1994 10,447 1.46% 5.04% 150
1994-1995 10,530 0.79% 3.95% 83
1995-1996 10,779 2.36% 4.68% 8.44% 249
1996-1997 10,839 0.56% 3.75% 8.98% 60
1997-1998 10,954 1.06% 4.03% 8.13% 115
1998-1999 11,051 0.89% 2.52% 7.32% 97
1999-2000 11,069 0.16% 2.12% 5.95% 11.36% 18
2000-2001 11,202 1.20% 2.26% 6.38% 12.63% 133
2001-2002 11,236 0.30% 1.67% 4.24% 10.92% 34
2002-2003 11,476 2.14% 3.68% 5.88% 11.45% 240
2003-2004 11,502 0.23% 2.68% 5.00% 10.10% 26
2004-2005 11,764 2.28% 4.70% 6.45% 11.72% 262
2005-2006 12,338 4.88% 7.51% 11.46% 14.46% 574
2006-2007 12,502 1.33% 8.69% 11.61% 15.34% 164
2007-2008 12,945 3.54% 10.04% 15.21% 18.18% 443
2008-2009 13,160 1.66% 6.66% 14.67% 19.08% 215
2009-2010 13,568 3.10% 8.53% 17.96% 22.58% 408
2010-2011 13,988 3.10% 8.06% 18.91% 24.87% 420
2011-2012 14,052 0.46% 6.78% 13.89% 25.06% 64
2012-2013 14,347 2.10% 5.74% 14.76% 25.02% 295
2013-2014 14,497 1.05% 3.64% 11.99% 26.04% 150
2014-2015 14,858 2.49% 5.74% 12.90% 26.30% 361
2015-2016 15,116 1.74% 5.36% 11.41% 22.52% 258
2016-2017 15,569 3.00% 7.39% 11.30% 24.53% 453
2017-2018 15,737 1.08% 5.92% 11.99% 21.57% 168
2018-2019 16,269 3.38% 7.63% 13.40% 23.62% 532

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 58.32%

Average Change per year 2.08%



